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Women's Long Jump - T42
Salto em distância feminino - T42

Final
final

Results
Resultados

SAT 10 SEP 2016
Start Time: 18:27

Olympic Stadium
Estádio Olímpico

ATWL42101_73P 1.0 Report Created  SAT 10 SEP 2016 19:49

WORLD RECORD 4.79m LOW Vanessa GER Doha (QAT) 22 OCT 2015

PARALYMPIC RECORD 4.38m CARTWRIGHT Kelly AUS London (GBR) 2 SEP 2012

Rank Bib Name
NPC
Code

Date of Birth
Sport
Class

Result
Wind

1 2 3 4 5 6

369 GER1 LOW Vanessa 17 JUL 1990 T42 4.934.93
-0.4

WR4.76
+0.3

4.88
-0.9

4.93
-0.4

4.90
+0.4

x
+0.1

4.43
+0.2

447 ITA2 CAIRONI Martina 13 SEP 1989 T42 4.664.66
+0.2

PB4.54
+0.1

4.60
+0.2

4.57
0.0

4.44
+0.4

4.66
+0.2

4.49
+0.6

243 CUB3 PEREZ ISER Malu 14 JUL 1986 T42 3.923.92
0.0

RR3.72
+0.3

3.73
-0.5

3.77
+0.5

3.87
+0.4

3.92
0.0

x
+0.7

468 JPN4 MAEGAWA Kaede 24 FEB 1998 T42 3.683.68
+0.9

RRx
+0.4

2.89
-0.2

3.50
-0.2

3.68
+0.9

x
0.0

3.45
+0.3

118 BRA5 SILVA Ana Claudia 23 DEC 1987 T42 3.623.62
0.0

3.62
0.0

x
0.0

x
+0.3

x
+0.6

3.58
+0.2

x
+0.7

474 JPN6 ONISHI Hitomi 14 NOV 1976 T42 3.583.58
+0.7

PB3.46
0.0

3.32
+0.3

3.58
+0.7

3.53
+0.4

3.50
+0.2

3.18
+0.3

374 GER7 SCHMIDT Jana 13 DEC 1972 T42 3.533.53
+0.2

3.52
0.0

x
+0.2

3.47
0.0

3.51
+0.8

3.53
+0.2

x
+0.7

899 USA8 HENDERSON Lacey 11 JUN 1989 T42 3.333.33
0.0

3.32
+0.2

x
0.0

3.19
-0.2

3.19
+0.4

3.29
+0.3

3.33
0.0

69 BEL9 de CLERCQ Livia 3 JUN 1982 T42 2.992.99
+0.7

2.94
+0.7

2.96
+0.1

2.99
+0.7

891 USA10 BASSETT Scout 18 AUG 1988 T42 2.942.94
+0.2

x
+0.1

x
-0.1

2.94
+0.2

Starting order
Initial
Final

1
374
899

2
474
468

3
447
374

4
899
474

5
468
118

6
369
243

7
243
447

8
118
369

9
69

10
891

Weather conditions
Temperature: 23 °C Humidity: 78 % Conditions: Sunny intervals

Legend:
PB Personal Best RR Regional Record WR World Record x Failure
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